Packaging units are not covered in this brochure; please enquire with your supplier22
TIOMOS 160
160° wide-angle hinge (door thicknesses up to 32 mm)
• 160° opening angle
• Convenient depth adjustment
via worm gear
• For cabinets with inset drawers
or pull-out shelves

(without spring)
160°
ORDER INFORMATION FOR DRILLING PATTERN 45/9.5
Door overlay View Cranking
Damper
without
spring
Art.-no.
with without
Click-on
For screw fixing
Click-on
For press fitting
Impresso
without tools
Full overlay 1 0
n - - F028138561 F028138564 F017139350
- n - F045138499 F045138502 F034139321
- n n F046138621 – F035139378
Overlay 1 3
n - - F028138562 F028138565 F017139351
- n - F045138500 F045138503 F034139322
- n n F046138622 – F035139379
Half overlay 1 9.5
n - - F028138563 F028138566 F017139352
- n - F045138501 F045138504 F034139323
- n n F046138623 – F035139380
1  Cup material: Zamak, nickel-plated / Arm material: Zamak, nickel-plated
ACCESSORIES